
The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as 
follows: 
343.11 (3) of the statutes is amended to read: 
343.11 (3) The Except as provided in sub . (1), the division may issue a receipt to 
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license, which receipt shall constitute a temporary license to operate a motor vehicle 
while the application for license is being processed. Such temporary license shall be 
valid for a period not to exceed 30 days. No su^h tAmr^rary l ;ranca shall ho ;moo�Prl *� 
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CHAPTER 64, Laws of 1975 

AN ACT to amend 343 .11 (3) of the statutes, relating to issuing receipts for driving a 
motor vehicle pending processing of applications . 
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